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Back To Varsity Booking Form

Mr Mrs Ms. Name: Surname:

Designation/position/title:

Business Name:

Business Registration No
Business VAT No

Postal Address: Physical Address:

Suburb: Suburb:
City: City:

Postal Code Postal Code
Counfry: SA If not SA please specify Country:

Contact person:

Email Address:

Tel: Code Number

Refer a colleague in your organisation who would be interested in CPD hours:
Mr Mrs Ms.

Name: Surname:

Designation/position/title:

Email Address:

Tel: Code Number

Where did you hear about Edge?

I/We consent to receiving marketing material by electronic methods of communication from Edge Business School.|Y | | N

Course choice

| hereby wish to enrol for the following course at Edge:

Course choices and costs:
Please take note of our course choices in order fo complete the booking form.
25% discount
Full Back to Varsity package (all sessions in IFRS, Audit & Tax) - R12 312.00 incl. VAT (Ré84.00 per session)
15% discount
All IFRS sessions (10 weeks) — R7 752.00 incl. VAT (R775.20 per session)
All Audit sessions (3 weeks) - R2 326.00 incl. VAT (R775.20 per session)
All Tax sessions (5 weeks) - R3 876.00 incl. VAT (R775.20 per session)
Delegate will receive 15% discount if IFRS and Audit, or IFRS and Tax or Audit and Tax are combined.

Each individual session - R912.00 incl. VAT. Costs for sessions include VAT, material and venue. Payment is required to be made 7 days
prior to attendance of any session.

Date Time Topics and description Cost per session Tick
Wed 15 Mar 16h00 — 20h00 IFRS 16 Leases R?12including VAT
Wed 29 Mar 16h00 — 20h00 IFRS 9 Financial Instruments R?12including VAT
Wed 5 Apr 16h00 — 20h00 IFRS 13 Fair Value Measurement R?12including VAT
Wed 12 Apr 16h00 — 20h00 IFRS 15 Revenue from Contracts with Customers R?12including VAT
Wed 26 Apr 16h00 — 20h00 IAS 37 Provisions, Contfingent Liabilities and Contfingent Assets  R912 including VAT
IAS 10 Events after the Reporting Date
Wed 3 May 16h00 — 20h00 IAS 12 Income Taxes R?12including VAT
Wed 10 May  16h00 - 20h00 IAS 16, IAS 40 and IAS 36 - Assets and Impairment R?12including VAT
Wed 17 May  16h00 - 20h00 IFRS 10, IFRS 11 and IFRS 12 — The Consolidation Suite R?12including VAT
Wed 31 May 16h00 — 20h00 Groups: Basic consolidation R?12 including VAT
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Wed 7 Jun 16h00 — 20h00 Groups: Changes in control R?12 including VAT
Wed 14 Jun 16h00 — 20h00 South African Companies Act R?12including VAT
Wed 21 Jun 16h00 — 20h00 Ethics & King 4 R?12including VAT
Wed 28 Jun 16h00 — 20h00 New Audit Report R?12including VAT
Wed 18 Oct 16h00 — 20h00 Value-Added Tax R?12including VAT
Wed 25 Oct 16h00 — 20h00 Individual Tax R?12including VAT
Wed 1 Nov 16h00 — 20h00 Tax on Trusts R?12including VAT
Wed 8 Nov 16h00 — 20h00 Capital Gain Tax R?12including VAT
Wed 15 Nov 16h00 — 20h00 Company Tax R?12 including VAT

T's & C's: Edge Business School reserves the right to amend course schedules without prior notification. Costs are not refundable. | fully
understand the course for which | am enrolling at Edge Business School.

Debit/Credit Card Electronic Fund Transfer Cash

SIGNATURE: ..ottt DATE: ¢
I hereby acknowledge that all information completed in this document is correct.

Electronic Funds Transfers can be made to: Account name: Edge Business School | Bank Name: Standard Bank | Branch Name:

Greenstone | Branch Code: 016342 | Account No: 272682241 | Account Type: Current Account | Reference: UNISA Student
Number.




